
Race 5: Boys 4K

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Forest 00:12:05.44 30

2 James River Day School 00:13:08.56 75

3 Dunbar 00:13:15.28 77

4 Amherst 00:14:08.96 124

5 Rustburg 00:14:12.38 133

6 Linkhorne 00:14:32.57 148

7 Nelson 00:15:22.31 191

8 Liberty Bedford 00:15:32.78 203

9 Brookville 00:15:29.92 205

10 Sandusky 00:16:59.20 257

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Race 5: Boys 4K

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Forest 00:12:05.44 13 30

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 100 Cameron Preite 00:11:08.07 1

2 5 103 Lincoln Stevens 00:11:50.47 5

3 6 97 Daniel Hebdon 00:11:52.39 6

4 8 90 Jackson Barksdale 00:12:46.64 8

5 10 101 Charlie Smith 00:12:49.64 10

6 12 93 Ethan Comiskey 00:13:05.04 (12)

7 39 98 Zeke Hester 00:15:02.48 (38)

2 James River Day School 00:13:08.56 18 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 235 Sam Edwards 00:11:31.95 2

2 11 237 Emerson Gowen 00:12:49.87 11

3 15 241 Aidan Moss 00:13:26.01 15

4 22 250 Jack Yarzebinksi 00:13:51.80 22

5 25 247 Isaac Spontarelli 00:14:03.19 25

6 29 240 Jefferson Koscielny 00:14:20.95 (29)

7 31 246 James Reeves 00:14:32.80 (31)

3 Dunbar 00:13:15.28 7 77

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 53 Tytus Barron 00:11:50.20 3

2 13 54 Justin Boogades 00:13:22.57 13

3 18 190 Brady Rogers 00:13:31.77 18

4 19 55 Braedon Carpenter 00:13:32.44 19

5 24 52 Mylo Barron 00:13:59.44 24

6 30 56 Ahmari Davis 00:14:26.24 (30)

7 48 57 Liam Hahn 00:15:56.55 (44)

4 Amherst 00:14:08.96 5 124

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 23 Owen Dean 00:12:41.70 7

2 14 20 Brody Beeler 00:13:24.95 14

3 28 28 Josh Williams 00:14:20.20 28

4 37 27 Hunter Tomlin 00:14:57.69 36

5 40 26 Aiden Moore 00:15:20.26 39

5 Rustburg 00:14:12.38 5 133

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 718 Gabriel Rice 00:13:34.57 20

2 21 175 Patrick Burnette 00:13:41.06 21

3 26 176 Camden Lacy 00:14:07.61 26

4 33 181 Gabe Smith 00:14:48.36 32

5 35 180 Rocky Seake 00:14:50.33 34

6 Linkhorne 00:14:32.57 8 148

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 153 Christopher Sinclair 00:13:29.06 16

2 23 147 Zachary Bauer 00:13:58.75 23

3 34 155 Joshua Grandeo 00:14:49.16 33

4 36 156 Harper Grannell 00:14:50.76 35

5 42 154 Dominic Grandeo 00:15:35.13 41

6 57 157 Kevin Hensley 00:16:19.75 (50)
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Race 5: Boys 4K

7 78 149 Emory Bush 00:18:28.99 (61)

7 Nelson 00:15:22.31 14 191

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 213 Caleb Piedra 00:13:30.88 17

2 41 211 Luis Franklin 00:15:31.40 40

3 46 216 Zachary Manthey 00:15:43.82 43

4 49 219 Andrew Hudson 00:15:59.49 45

5 51 206 Peyton Rath 00:16:05.95 46

6 52 229 Malin Moldenhauer 00:16:06.20 (47)

7 53 214 Elijah Irving 00:16:06.60 (48)

8 Liberty Bedford 00:15:32.78 5 203

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 711 Jacob Howard 00:11:50.35 4

2 44 713 Duke Brooke 00:15:39.95 42

3 56 710 Finn Harrison 00:16:18.47 49

4 59 712 Charlie Hill 00:16:20.61 51

5 73 714 Franco Fletcher 00:17:34.52 57

9 Brookville 00:15:29.92 6 205

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 38 Wyatt Cavin 00:12:47.85 9

2 38 43 James Johnson 00:14:59.61 37

3 61 44 Seth Muncy 00:16:29.27 52

4 62 45 Evan Quinn 00:16:35.66 53

5 63 47 Gabe Unknown 00:16:37.21 54

6 74 42 Mackel Jackson 00:17:37.98 (58)

10 Sandusky 00:16:59.20 5 257

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 195 Raylan Wheaton 00:14:17.10 27

2 70 189 Jason Gokey 00:17:01.09 55

3 72 188 Phil Chernyy 00:17:32.68 56

4 76 194 Eli Mink 00:17:53.80 59

5 77 193 Anthony Mason 00:18:11.33 60
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Race 5: Boys 4K

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 100 Cameron Preite 8th 00:11:08.07 Forest

2 2 235 Sam Edwards 8th 00:11:31.95 James River Day School

3 3 53 Tytus Barron K 00:11:50.20 Dunbar

4 4 711 Jacob Howard 7th 00:11:50.35 Liberty Bedford

5 5 103 Lincoln Stevens 8th 00:11:50.47 Forest

6 6 97 Daniel Hebdon 7th 00:11:52.39 Forest

7 7 23 Owen Dean K 00:12:41.70 Amherst

8 8 90 Jackson Barksdale 7th 00:12:46.64 Forest

9 9 38 Wyatt Cavin 6th 00:12:47.85 Brookville

10 10 101 Charlie Smith 8th 00:12:49.64 Forest

11 11 237 Emerson Gowen 8th 00:12:49.87 James River Day School

12 (12) 93 Ethan Comiskey 8th 00:13:05.04 Forest

13 13 54 Justin Boogades K 00:13:22.57 Dunbar

14 14 20 Brody Beeler K 00:13:24.95 Amherst

15 15 241 Aidan Moss 7th 00:13:26.01 James River Day School

16 16 153 Christopher Sinclair 6th 00:13:29.06 Linkhorne

17 17 213 Caleb Piedra K 00:13:30.88 Nelson

18 18 190 Brady Rogers 8th 00:13:31.77 Dunbar

19 19 55 Braedon Carpenter K 00:13:32.44 Dunbar

20 20 718 Gabriel Rice 6th 00:13:34.57 Rustburg

21 21 175 Patrick Burnette 6th 00:13:41.06 Rustburg

22 22 250 Jack Yarzebinksi 7th 00:13:51.80 James River Day School

23 23 147 Zachary Bauer K 00:13:58.75 Linkhorne

24 24 52 Mylo Barron K 00:13:59.44 Dunbar

25 25 247 Isaac Spontarelli 6th 00:14:03.19 James River Day School

26 26 176 Camden Lacy 6th 00:14:07.61 Rustburg

27 27 195 Raylan Wheaton 7th 00:14:17.10 Sandusky

28 28 28 Josh Williams K 00:14:20.20 Amherst

29 (29) 240 Jefferson Koscielny 7th 00:14:20.95 James River Day School

30 (30) 56 Ahmari Davis K 00:14:26.24 Dunbar

31 (31) 246 James Reeves 5th 00:14:32.80 James River Day School

32 0 238 Elex Gowen 5th 00:14:34.91 James River Day School

33 32 181 Gabe Smith 8th 00:14:48.36 Rustburg

34 33 155 Joshua Grandeo K 00:14:49.16 Linkhorne

35 34 180 Rocky Seake 6th 00:14:50.33 Rustburg

36 35 156 Harper Grannell K 00:14:50.76 Linkhorne

37 36 27 Hunter Tomlin K 00:14:57.69 Amherst

38 37 43 James Johnson 6th 00:14:59.61 Brookville

39 (38) 98 Zeke Hester 6th 00:15:02.48 Forest

40 39 26 Aiden Moore K 00:15:20.26 Amherst

41 40 211 Luis Franklin K 00:15:31.40 Nelson

42 41 154 Dominic Grandeo K 00:15:35.13 Linkhorne

43 0 102 Aiden Smith 6th 00:15:35.67 Forest

44 42 713 Duke Brooke 6th 00:15:39.95 Liberty Bedford

45 0 92 Zachary Coleman 8th 00:15:43.64 Forest

46 43 216 Zachary Manthey K 00:15:43.82 Nelson

47 0 89 Will Anderson 6th 00:15:45.80 Forest

48 (44) 57 Liam Hahn K 00:15:56.55 Dunbar

49 45 219 Andrew Hudson K 00:15:59.49 Nelson

50 0 99 Carter Kappler 6th 00:16:02.37 Forest

51 46 206 Peyton Rath K 00:16:05.95 Nelson
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Race 5: Boys 4K

52 (47) 229 Malin Moldenhauer K 00:16:06.20 Nelson

53 (48) 214 Elijah Irving K 00:16:06.60 Nelson

54 0 249 Dylan Woods 7th 00:16:12.92 James River Day School

55 0 242 Zachary O'Neill 6th 00:16:16.69 James River Day School

56 49 710 Finn Harrison 6th 00:16:18.47 Liberty Bedford

57 (50) 157 Kevin Hensley K 00:16:19.75 Linkhorne

58 0 210 Levi Sullivan K 00:16:20.46 Nelson

59 51 712 Charlie Hill 8th 00:16:20.61 Liberty Bedford

60 0 95 Joshua Eaton 6th 00:16:26.79 Forest

61 52 44 Seth Muncy 6th 00:16:29.27 Brookville

62 53 45 Evan Quinn 6th 00:16:35.66 Brookville

63 54 47 Gabe Unknown 7th 00:16:37.21 Brookville

64 0 94 Alex Earhart 6th 00:16:37.81 Forest

65 0 212 Jaxon Sullivan K 00:16:38.16 Nelson

66 0 208 Camden Belako K 00:16:38.84 Nelson

67 0 136 Pierson Ashworth 6th 00:16:45.55 James River Day School

68 0 215 Noah Turner K 00:16:50.44 Nelson

69 0 236 Rhys Fara 5th 00:16:57.03 James River Day School

70 55 189 Jason Gokey 7th 00:17:01.09 Sandusky

71 0 244 Miles Petrikonas 5th 00:17:03.50 James River Day School

72 56 188 Phil Chernyy 7th 00:17:32.68 Sandusky

73 57 714 Franco Fletcher 8th 00:17:34.52 Liberty Bedford

74 (58) 42 Mackel Jackson 8th 00:17:37.98 Brookville

75 0 207 Davis Tabor K 00:17:45.97 Nelson

76 59 194 Eli Mink 7th 00:17:53.80 Sandusky

77 60 193 Anthony Mason 7th 00:18:11.33 Sandusky

78 (61) 149 Emory Bush K 00:18:28.99 Linkhorne

79 0 150 Landon Cody K 00:18:29.53 Linkhorne

80 0 233 Stowe Capshaw 7th 00:18:58.63 James River Day School

81 0 239 Judah Higginson 7th 00:20:08.62 James River Day School

82 0 218 Connor Tabor K 00:20:28.51 Nelson

83 0 209 Levi Rutherford K 00:20:43.48 Nelson

84 0 248 Burke Stands 5th 00:21:15.02 James River Day School

85 0 243 Morris Painter 6th 00:21:23.11 James River Day School

86 0 245 Ben Ramos 5th 00:22:42.61 James River Day School
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